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HELP WANTED

BAY RIDGE elder seeks assistance with
stairs, lite tasks 2hrs daily, 2x weekly.

Flexible $13hr 718 833 4701
PERSONAL CARE GIVER- To care and
assist disabled young adult in his gen-

eral care. Housekeeping & escort.
Must be caring, compassionate & have

patience.  References required  
Call 718-836-5258 or 718-685-6444

SEC’Y/ RECEPTIONIST for two person
law firm in midtown Manhattan -

experienced with computer and/or
Selectric Memory typewriter for 2-3
days per week, 9:30-  5 p.m. only. 
Call  (212) 599-3644 or email to

mike65nd@aol.com 
WRITER FOR biography. Resume,

samples to Box 273, 595 Albany Ave.,
Amityville 10701

COUNSELING
REAL ESTATE Attorney.

Buy/Sell/Mortgage Problems.
Attorney & Real Estate Bkr,

PROBATE/CRIMINAL/BUSINESSRichar
d H. Lovell, P.C.,10748 Cross Bay,

Ozone Park, NY 11417  718 835-9300
LovellLawnewyork@gmail.com 

SITUATION WANTED
CERTIFIED HHA

15 YEARS EXPERIENCE ITALIAN
AMERICAN Seeking F/T or P/T

employment. Taking care of the elderly,
Brooklyn area. Minimum 5 hours

917-501-8484

HONEST EXPERIENCE CERTIFIED Aide
available for elderly care in Living
assisted home & nursing homes. Call
Dorothea Home 718-346-9604

Cell    929-444-1567

ITALIAN  AMERICAN
CERTIFIED  HOME ATTENDANT, 

23 years exper.  Exclnt refer. Sandra   
646-244-9876

MAN WITH Van, will do any size mov-
ing job, Low rates. Free estimates. Call

Eddie 718-461-1935

SITUATION WANTED ELDER CARE
Experienced private duty caregiver

seeks full-time employment.  Days or
nights.  Brooklyn or Manhattan.

Please call Dorothy Bhola 718-485-
1623 or 347-409-3336.

VERY HONEST & Loving experience
Aide seeks job, live in or live out. 

631-552-1246

ELDER CARE

CABLE
DISH NETWORK-SATELLITE Television
Services. Now Over 190 channels for

ONLY $49.99/mo! 2-year price guaran-
tee. FREE Installation. FREE Streaming.

More reliable
than Cable. Add Internet for $14.95 a

month. 1-800-943-0838

TUTORING
TUTORING For K-8th grade. Math,
Science and Personal computer

Speciality. Reasonable rates
Virginia 347-574-0436

ANTIQUES

ANTIQUES WANTED

ANTIQUES WANTED

TOYS WANTED
OLD TOYS WANTED, CASH PAID!

Pre-1970’s. Trains, Pedal Cars, Mego
Action Figures, Match Box & Hot

Wheel Cars, Trucks, Toy Guns, etc. 
Tony 917-337-6145

MERCHANDISE WANTED
PRIVATE COLLECTOR

Wanted to buy your coin collections.
Gold. Silver Wheat Pennies. Will pay
more than dealers. 718-745-1548,

718-836-3123 Leave message

TRAINS WANTED
COLLECTOR WANTS TO BUY ANY OLD

TRAINS OR METAL TOYS. LIONEL
ETC. CALL 516-294-0085

APARTMENTS BROOKLYN
BAY RIDGE/99 St & Fort Hamilton

Pkwy-Very lge 2BR. 1st flr, pvt home,
EIK ,LR, DR . Close to all transit. Credit

& background check a must on all
applicants 917-881-7480

ROOM FOR rent in beautiful
Greenwood Heights/29 St Near 5th

Ave.  Quiet block near all!  One stop to
Barclays Center and two to Manhattan!
N Private bedroom plus shared use of
Kitchen/Living area.  $1,400 per month

plus share of utilities. Contact Pat at
altan62@earthlink.net

SHEEPSHEAD BAY- MODERN 4 bed-
room apt, located on the 2nd floor of

private residence incl EIK, dinrm. Close
to shopping area. Suitable for 2. No

pets. no smoking. A/C. Ceramic floors.
If interested please call 718-614-4819

or 917-417-3062 after 3pm

HOUSES FOR RENT 

ROOMS FOR RENT
ROOM for rent. Brooklyn location Use
of kitch & bath.Working Female only
50+. No smoking or pets. Near all.

$800 util incl. 718-872-6261

HOUSES BROOKLYN 

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE
COOPERSTOWN LAKES REGION 28

ac- $46,900! Hardwoods, apple trees,
trails, loaded with wildlife!

Gorgeous setting! Gíteed buildable!
60% under market For quick sale!

Terms 888-905-8847
NewYorkLandandLakes.com

 Accounting Clerk Position
 The Tablet is seeking an Accounting 

 Clerk to support the Finance 
 Department. Reporting directly to the 
 Senior Accountant. The Accounting 

 Clerk will be responsible for 
 providing accounting and clerical 

 support functions, including coding, 
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